
Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 2nd round of Counseling on 9.8.2024 and were 

Progra CET Application Rank 
S.No. mme No. / NLT 

Name Application No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

114241002542 2664 DAKSH SAINI 

114241007535 2943 

114241002479 

114241003610 

BCA 114241005969 

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (CODE - 114) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 25 

NLT/ Name of Candidate 
CET 

BCA 114241000935 

TANISHKA SONI 

3861 VANSHIKA SHARMA 

3002 DISHA KAPOOR 

1329 PRAGYAN BHATIA 

1612CHIRAG LAMBA 

ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order 

Father's Name 

RAVI KUMAR SAINI 

SHIVOM SONI 

JAIDEEP SHARMA 

LALIT KAPOOR 

CET QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (0) 

|GULSHAN BHATIA 

ANIL KUMAR 

Mother's Name 

|MEENU SAINI 

MAMTA SONI 

|LALITA SHARMA 

JYOTI KAPOOR 

MEENU BHATIA 

KSHAMA KAUR 

DOB 

30.3.2006 MALE 

Max. 
QualifyingMarks of GENDER CategoryExam(12/u|considereconsidere 

26.9.2006 FEMALE 

28.12.2006| FEMALE 

1.1.2007 FEMALE GEN 

27.09.2006 MALE 

5.4.2007 MALE 
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GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Last 

G/PG) 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

d Subject 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Marks 

Obtained 

in 

400 

d Subject 

352 

344 

335 

%age of Candidate 
considere has Register 
d Subjecton IPU Online 

Portal by 
preparing paying 
Merit requite fee or 

for 

88.00 

86.00 

83.75 

333 83.25 

330 82.50 

325 81.25 

Whether 

Director 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

DATE: 9.8.2024 

Shift Region sTATUS 

SHIFT-I DELHI ADMITTED 

SHIFT-11 
OUTSIDE 

DELHI 
ADMITTED 

SHIFT-I DELHI ADMITTED 

SHIFT-I DELHI ADMITTED 

SHIFT-1| DELHI ADMITTED 

SHIFT-I| DELHI ADMITTED 

Maharaja Suramal Institute 
Ionakouri, New Delhi-110058 

not (Yes/No) 
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