MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (CODE - 114) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 25

Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 2nd round of Counseling on 9.8.2024 and were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order

DATE: 9 8 2024

															DATE: 9.8.2024			
S.No.	mme	CET Application No. / NLT Application No.	Rank NLT / CET	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	GENDER	Category	Last Qualifying Exam(12/U G/PG)	4 6	Obtained	d Subject for preparing	Whether Candidate has Register on IPU Online Portal by paying requite fee or not (Yes/No)	Shift	Region	STATUS	
CET QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (I)																		
1	ВСА	114241002542	2664	DAKSH SAINI	RAVI KUMAR SAINI	MEENU SAINI	30.3.2006	MALE	GEN	12th	400	352	88.00	YES	SHIFT-I	DELHI	ADMITTED	
2	ВСА	114241007535	2943	TANISHKA SONI	SHIVOM SONI	MAMTA SONI	26.9.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	400	344	86.00	YES	SHIFT-II	OUTSIDE DELHI	ADMITTED	
3	BCA	114241002479	3861	VANSHIKA SHARMA	JAIDEEP SHARMA	LALITA SHARMA	1.1.2007	FEMALE	GEN	12th	400	335	83.75	YES	SHIFT-I	DELHI	ADMITTED	
4	ВСА	114241003610	3002	DISHA KAPOOR	LALIT KAPOOR	JYOTI KAPOOR	28.12.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	400	333	83.25	YES	SHIFT-I	DELHI	ADMITTED	
5	ВСА	114241005969	1329	PRAGYAN BHATIA	GULSHAN BHATIA	MEENU BHATIA	27.09.2006	MALE	GEN	12th	400	330	82.50	YES	SHIFT-II	DELHI	ADMITTED	
6	ВСА	114241000935	1612	CHIRAG LAMBA	ANIL KUMAR	KSHAMA KAUR	5.4.2007	MALE	GEN	12th	400	325	81.25	YES	SHIFT-II	DELHI	ADMITTED	

Director

Maharaja Surajmal Institute